Main Features
5.25” CPU Boards
EBC 580E 5.25" VIA/Eden™/C7 Embedded CPU Board with
Dual Display by LVDS and VGA/Gigabit LAN
VIA CN700 LVDS CCFL PCI VIA 8237R+ CF COM Port
CD-In
Line-In
Microphone in

CE approval
FCC Class A
Ordering Information
EBC 580E-715 (P/N: 10E00580E00X0)
Low Power Embedded Board with VIA C7 CPU 1.5 GHz w/ VGA/Single LVDS/
Audio/4 COM/4 USB 2.0/Dual Gigabit LAN
EBC 580E-E10 (P/N: 10E00580E01X0)
Low Power Embedded Board with VIA Eden™ V4 Bus CPU 1 GHz w/ VGA/
Single LVDS/Audio/4 COM/4 USB 2.0/Dual Gigabit LAN
EBC 580E-E05 (P/N: 10E00580E02X0)
Low Power Embedded Board with VIA Eden™ V4 Bus CPU 500MHz w/ VGA/
Single LVDS/Audio/4 COM/4 USB 2.0/Dual Gigabit LAN
Packing List
Part No. Description
60233MK202X00 PS2 Y CABLE
6023325262X00 PRINT CABLE
6023309402X00 COM CABLE  L: 300mm
60233PW145X00 POWER CABLE
60233ATA17X00 SATA CABLE
60233POW20X00 POWER CABLE